
University Awards Deadlines 
 

Award Due in the Dean’s 
Office 

Due in the 
Provost’s Office) 

Due in the: 
Research Office 

Dean to do letter/evaluation 

Research Mentor Program for New 
Faculty 

10/11/13 
2/11/14 

 10/16/13 
2/19/14 

D. Haase 

Faculty Competition for 
Postdoctoral Fellows 

11/1/13 
4/29/14 

 11/6/13 
5/2/14 

C. Chow 

Humanities Center Visiting 
Scholars Prg.  

N/A  11/15/2013 N/A 

Bridge Funding 11/13/14 
3/12/14 
7/16/14 

 11/18/13 
3/17/14 
7/21/14 

C. Chow 

Distinguished Faculty Fellowship 11/1/13 (initial 
nominations by 
chairs and FC) 
12/17/13 (final 
nominations to 

Dean) 

 
 

 
1/10/14 

 Dean to endorse, C. Chow 

Research Enhancement Program in 
the Arts and Humanities 

10/30/13 
2/26/14 

 LOI: 11/4/13 
Full: 3/3/14 

C. Chow 

Research Enhancement Program in 
Brain Research 

11/13/13 
3/12/14 

 LOI: 11/18/13 
Full: 3/17/14 

C. Chow 

Career Development Chair 11/15/13 12/6/13  Dean to endorse, C. Chow 
University Research Grant Prg. 11/19/13 11/22/13  HAIC Approval Needed, C. 

Chow 
Gants Boost 11/26/13 

3/25/14 
7/23/14 

 11/29/13 
3/28/14 
7/28/14 

C. Chow 

Faculty Competition for Graduate 
Research Assistantships (GRAs) in 
the Arts and Humanities 

12/17/13 1/14/14 (Graduate 
School) 

 Dean to endorse, C. Chow 

Undergraduate Research and 
Creative Opportunities Award 

N/A 11/22/13  P. Hoffmann 

Grants Plus 12/3/13  12/6/13 C. Chow 
 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 



Board of Governors Faculty 
Recognition  

N/A 12/06/2013 N/A 

Distinguished Graduate Faculty 
Award 

12/20/13 1/17/14 (Graduate 
School) 

 Dean to endorse, C. Chow 

Outstanding Graduate Mentor 
Award 

N/A 1/24/14 (Graduate 
School) 

 N/A 

President’s Awards for Excellence 
in Teaching 

1/14/14 01/17/2014 
Veronica Williams 

 R. Aguirre 

Educ. Dev. Grant Awd. Prg. February? February?  Dean to endorse, P. Hoffmann 
NSF MRI January? January?  C. Chow 
Murray Jackson Creative Scholar in 
the Arts Award 

1/24/14 Julie Miller in 
BOG 2/14/14 

 Dean to endorse, D. Haase 

Marilyn Williamson Endowed 
Distinguished Faculty Fellowship 

2/25/14 Submit to 
Humanities Center 

by 2/28/2014 

 C. Chow 

Humanities Center Faculty 
Fellowship Competition 

4/15/14 Submit to 
Humanities Center 

by 04/18/2014 

 C. Chow 

 
http://provost.wayne.edu/awards.php 
http://www.research.wayne.edu/funding/internal-funding.php 
 
For any award not listed, the submission deadline for the college is 3 days prior to the actual deadline if a signature by the Dean/Associate Dean is needed. 
For all awards needing an evaluation letter from the Dean, the submission deadline for the college is 3 weeks prior to the actual deadline. For applications 
requiring signatures from multiple colleges, please allow extra time for submission.  
 
Please send all applications electronically in PDF format. 
 


