## **University Awards Deadlines**

<u>Award</u>	Due in the Dean's Office	Due in the Provost's Office)	<u>Due in the:</u> Research Office	Dean to do letter/evaluation
Research Mentor Program for New Faculty	10/11/13 2/11/14	110,000,000,000,000	10/16/13 2/19/14	D. Haase
Faculty Competition for Postdoctoral Fellows	11/1/13 4/29/14		11/6/13 5/2/14	C. Chow
Humanities Center Visiting Scholars Prg.	N/A		11/15/2013	N/A
Bridge Funding	11/13/14 3/12/14 7/16/14		11/18/13 3/17/14 7/21/14	C. Chow
Distinguished Faculty Fellowship	11/1/13 (initial nominations by chairs and FC) 12/17/13 (final nominations to Dean)	1/10/14		Dean to endorse, <u>C. Chow</u>
Research Enhancement Program in the Arts and Humanities	10/30/13 2/26/14		LOI: 11/4/13 Full: 3/3/14	C. Chow
Research Enhancement Program in Brain Research	11/13/13 3/12/14		LOI: 11/18/13 Full: 3/17/14	C. Chow
Career Development Chair	11/15/13	12/6/13		Dean to endorse, C. Chow
University Research Grant Prg.	11/19/13	11/22/13		HAIC Approval Needed, <u>C.</u> <u>Chow</u>
Gants Boost	11/26/13 3/25/14 7/23/14		11/29/13 3/28/14 7/28/14	C. Chow
Faculty Competition for Graduate Research Assistantships (GRAs) in the Arts and Humanities	12/17/13	1/14/14 (Graduate School)		Dean to endorse, <u>C. Chow</u>
Undergraduate Research and Creative Opportunities Award	N/A	11/22/13		P. Hoffmann
Grants Plus	12/3/13		12/6/13	C. Chow

Board of Governors Faculty Recognition	N/A	12/06/2013	N/A
Distinguished Graduate Faculty Award	12/20/13	1/17/14 (Graduate School)	Dean to endorse, <u>C. Chow</u>
Outstanding Graduate Mentor Award	N/A	1/24/14 (Graduate School)	N/A
President's Awards for Excellence in Teaching	1/14/14	01/17/2014 Veronica Williams	R. Aguirre
Educ. Dev. Grant Awd. Prg.	February?	February?	Dean to endorse, P. Hoffmann
NSF MRI	January?	January?	C. Chow
Murray Jackson Creative Scholar in the Arts Award	1/24/14	Julie Miller in BOG 2/14/14	Dean to endorse, <u>D. Haase</u>
3	2/25/14		Dean to endorse, <u>D. Haase</u> <u>C. Chow</u>

http://provost.wayne.edu/awards.php

http://www.research.wayne.edu/funding/internal-funding.php

For any award not listed, the submission deadline for the college is 3 days prior to the actual deadline if a signature by the Dean/Associate Dean is needed. For all awards needing an evaluation letter from the Dean, the submission deadline for the college is 3 weeks prior to the actual deadline. For applications requiring signatures from multiple colleges, please allow extra time for submission.

Please send all applications <u>electronically</u> in PDF format.